0 4 I .
’hcelhel
Vi WS




4

‘.\.:..
P~ GCh
o)




4-5
6-7

£-q
10-11

12-13
14-15
16-17

18-19
20-21
22-23
24-25
26-27

28-29
30-31

Contents

Introduction to Joe’s story
What is a rainforest?
Where are they?

Why does rain fall?

What plants grow there?
Three-layered forest
Home of the orangutan
The arch

How do you build a shelter?
Camouflage or colour?

[s it safe to eat?

Living together

Ants on the move

Forest alert!

We need forests

Why is Joe there?
Glossary and Index






