





Contents

4-5	Introduction to Joe's story
6-7	What is a rainforest?
	Where are they?
8-9	Why does rain fall?
10-11	What plants grow there?
12-13	Three-layered forest
14-15	Home of the orangutan
16-17	The arch
	How do you build a shelter?
18-19	Camouflage or colour?
20-21	ls it safe to eat?
22-23	Living together
24-25	Ants on the move
26-27	Forest alert!
	We need forests
28-29	Why is Joe there?
30-31	Glossary and Index

